JADWAL Blok 16 2019-2020

MINGGU 1

JAM

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Kamis

Jumat

1Juni 2020

2 Juni 2020

3 Juni 2020

4 Juni 2020

5 Juni 2020

07.50-08.40

08.40-09.30

Pengarahan Tim
Blok 16

Skill Lab 1

Dr. Dyah Mustika

Skill lab 2

09.30-10.20

10.20-11.10

Rahayu Astuti 1

Rahayu Astuti 2

11.10-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.50

13.50-14.40

Bu Nuge 1

Bu Nuge 2

Bu Nuge 3

Bu Nuge 4

14.40-15.10

15.30-16.20

16.20-17.10

Pak Sayono 1

Pak Sayono 2

17.10-18.00

MINGGU 2

JAM

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Kamis

Jumat

8 Juni 2020

9 Juni 2020

10 Juni 2020

11 Juni 2020

12 Juni 2020

07.50-08.40

08.40-09.30

Skill Lab 3

Dr. Sudiat 1

Dr. Kanti 1

Dr. Kanti 2

09.30-10.20

10.20-11.10

Tutorial 1.1

Rahayu Astuti 3

Rahayu Astuti 4

Tutorial 1.2

11.10-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.50

13.50-14.40

Bu Nuge 5

Dr. Andra

Skill Lab 4

14.40-15.10

15.30-16.20

16.20-17.10

Pak Sayono 3

Pak Sayono 4

17.10-18.00

MINGGU 3

JAM

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Kamis

Jumat

15 Juni 2020

16 Juni 2020

17 Juni 2020

18 Juni 2020

19 Juni 2020

07.50-08.40

08.40-09.30

Skill Lab 5

Dr. Kanti 4

09.30-10.20

10.20-11.10

dr. Arief tadjali

Rahayu Astuti 5

Dr. Kanti 3

Rahayu Astuti 6

11.10-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.50

13.50-14.40

Dr. Andra 3

Skill Lab 6

14.40-15.10

15.30-16.20

16.20-17.10

Pak Sayono 5

17.10-18.00




MINGGU 4

JAM

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Kamis

Jumat

22 Juni 2020

23 Juni 2020

24 Juni 2020

25 Juni 2020

26 Juni 2020

07.50-08.40

08.40-09.30

Skill Lab 7

Dr. Kanti 5

09.30-10.20

10.20-11.10

Rahayu Astuti 7

11.10-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.50

13.50-14.40

Skill Lab 8

14.40-15.10

15.30-16.20

16.20-17.10

17.10-18.00




